### 990058538 05/04/2017

### **TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD87836 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Guangdong Keshun Chemical Industry Co., Ltd.	02/01/2017

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Keshun Waterproof Technology Co.,Ltd.	
Address:	3rd Floor of Tiancheng Building,	
	No.15 Center of Rongqi Street,	
	Ronggui Town, Shunde District	
	Foshan City	
	528303 Guangdong Province	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:		

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79082042

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Keshun Waterproof

Technology Co.,Ltd.

Address: 3rd Floor of Tiancheng Building,

No.15 Center of Rongqi Street, Ronggui Town, Shunde District

Foshan City

528303 Guangdong Province

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 006048 FRAME: 0208

990058538

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 006048 FRAME: 0209

RECORDED: 05/04/2017